承 認 書
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
文件编号 Document no. :P003
版本 Version： 5
制订日期 Date：2020/04/01
客户名称
Customer
品 名

Product List
NO. Model
Capacity
(uf)
Voltage
(V)
Tolerance
(%)
Pitch
(mm)
P/N
1
CBB61
450v 4.5uf
4.5 450 ±5 34 37.5*22*31 CBB61-455J450V
2
CBB61
450v 5uf
5 450 ±5 44 47.5*21*33 CBB61-505J450V
3
CBB61
450v 6uf
6 450 ±5 44 47.5*21*33 CBB61-605J450V
4
CBB61
450v 8uf
8 450 ±5 44 48*25*35 CBB61-805J450V
5
CBB61
450v 10uf
10 450 ±5 44 48*25*35 CBB61-106J450V
6
CBB61
450v 12uf
12 450 ±5 44 48*25*35 CBB61-126J450V
Remark: 规格目录中所列的产品，材料和尺寸其他内容如有更改，恕不另行通知。
Above size is only for reference, the actual size is subject to the actual produc.  Specifications of products, materials and
dimensions listed in the specification catalog are subject to change.
Size(Length*Thick